into the Contract as a Field Change or Change Order/Amendment.

COMPENSATION

A. The City will pay the CMAR for the preconstruction services rendered hereunder and

completed in accordance with the terms and conditions of this Contract an amount not to

exceed Thirty Thousand, Seven Hundred Ninety Dollars and Zero Cents ($30,790.00) as the

total contract amount for performing the tasks described in the Scope of Services, the

Preconstruction Schedule and further described in the Fee Schedule as attached in Exhibit C

Fee Schedule"). This total amount includes all costs necessary to provide all services